Jannese Davidson Memorial Tournament

2022 Schedule of Events

SATURDAY, January 29", 2022

7:30-8:30

8:30
8:50-9:40

10:00

10:20-11:10

11:30
11:30-12:15
12:00-12:25

12:30-1:00

1:00
1:20-2:10

2:30
2:30-3:15
3:00-3:25

3:45
4:05-4:55

5:15
5:15-6:00
5:45-6:10

6:30
6:50-7:40

8:00
8:00-8:45
8:30-8:55

REGISTRATION (Grimm Hall 128)

Topic Announced: Round 1
Round One: NPDA Debate

Topic Announced: Round 2
Round Two: NPDA Debate

IPDA Topic Draw: Round 1
Round One: NFA-LD Debate
Round One: IPDA-LD Debate

LUNCH BREAK - On Your Own

Topic Announced: Round 3
Round Three: NPDA Debate

IPDA Topic Draw: Round 2
Round Two: NFA-LD Debate
Round Two: IPDA-LD Debate

Topic Announced: Round 4
Round Four: NPDA Debate

IPDA Topic Draw: Round 3
Round Three: NFA-LD Debate
Round Three: IPDA-LD Debate

Topic Announced: Round 5
Round Five: NPDA Debate

IPDA Topic Draw: Round 4
Round Four: NFA-LD Debate
Round Four: IPDA-LD Debate

SUNDAY, January 30", 2022

8:00-8:30

8:30
8:45-10:00

10:00-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:30
11:45-1:00

1:00-2:15

2:20

2:40-3:30

3:30
3:45-5:00

5:00-6:15

6:20
6:40-7:30

7:30 or ASAP

ASAP

Pattern A:
Pattern B:

REPORT DROPS (Grimm Hall 128)

Extemp Draw
Round One: Pattern A Events

Round One: Pattern B Events
Bronze Round: LD Debate (LD first)

LUNCH BREAK - On Your Own

Extemp Draw
Round Two: Pattern A Events

Round Two: Pattern B Events
Gold Round: LD Debate (LD first)

Topic Announce: Quarters
Quarterfinals: NPDA Debate

Extemp Draw
Finals: Pattern A Events

Finals: Pattern B Events

Topic Announce: Semis
Semifinals: NPDA Debate

AWARDS - Grimm 120
Finals: NPDA Debate

EXT, INF, ADS. PRO, POE
IMP, PER, CA, DRA, POI, DUO



