## **Jannese Davidson Memorial Tournament**

## **2022 Schedule of Events**

SATURDA 7:30-8:30	Y, January 29 <sup>th</sup> , 2022 REGISTRATION (Grimm Hall 128)	SUNDAY, 8:00-8:30	January 30 <sup>th</sup> , 2022 REPORT DROPS (Grimm Hall 128)
8:30 8:50-9:40	Topic Announced: Round 1 Round One: NPDA Debate	8:30 8:45-10:00	Extemp Draw Round One: Pattern A Events
10:00 10:20-11:10	Topic Announced: Round 2 Round Two: NPDA Debate	10:00-11:15	Round One: Pattern B Events Bronze Round: LD Debate (LD first)
11:30 11:30-12:15	IPDA Topic Draw: Round 1 Round One: NFA-LD Debate	11:15-11:45	LUNCH BREAK - On Your Own
12:00-12:25	Round One: IPDA-LD Debate	11:30 11:45-1:00	Extemp Draw Round Two: Pattern A Events
12:30-1:00	LUNCH BREAK - On Your Own		
1:00 1:20-2:10	Topic Announced: Round 3 Round Three: NPDA Debate	1:00-2:15	Round Two: Pattern B Events Gold Round: LD Debate (LD first)
1,50 5,10	Round Infect Wibh bedate	2:20	Topic Announce: Quarters
2:30 2:30-3:15	IPDA Topic Draw: Round 2 Round Two: NFA-LD Debate	2:40-3:30	Quarterfinals: NPDA Debate
3:00-3:25	Round Two: IPDA-LD Debate	3:30 3:45-5:00	Extemp Draw Finals: Pattern A Events
3:45	Topic Announced: Round 4	0.10 0.00	Timaler Fallent / Evente
4:05-4:55	Round Four: NPDA Debate	5:00-6:15	Finals: Pattern B Events
5:15	IPDA Topic Draw: Round 3	6:20	Topic Announce: Semis
5:15-6:00 5:45-6:10	Round Three: NFA-LD Debate Round Three: IPDA-LD Debate	6:40-7:30	Semifinals: NPDA Debate
		7:30 or ASAP	AWARDS – Grimm 120
6:30 6:50-7:40	Topic Announced: Round 5 Round Five: NPDA Debate	ASAP	Finals: NPDA Debate
8:00 8:00-8:45 8:30-8:55	IPDA Topic Draw: Round 4 Round Four: NFA-LD Debate Round Four: IPDA-LD Debate	Pattern A: Pattern B:	EXT, INF, ADS. PRO, POE IMP, PER, CA, DRA, POI, DUO